

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cont. Case (Civil) No. 1084 of 2025

M/s Nawneet Marketing Private Limited**Petitioner(s)**

Vrs.

The State of Jharkhand & Anr. **Opposite Parties**

.....

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner(s) : Ms. Shivani Jaluka, Advocate

For the O.P.-State : Mr. Abhilash Kumar, A.C to G.P.-II

02/29.08.2025 Opposite Parties are directed to file response.

2. Put up this case after three weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

A.Mohanty